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STATE OF

COLORADO Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

NOI for Seaworth Mine (Larimer Co) - Need 2 checks

Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us> Tue, Jul 29, 2025 at 3:27 PM
To: Ben Langenfeld <benl@lewicki.biz>

Cc: "rhaun@raptormaterialslic.com" <rhaun@raptormaterialslic.com>, "Hernandez - DNR, Alysha"
<alysha.hernandez@state.co.us>, Sara Stevenson-Benn - DNR <sara.stevenson-benn@state.co.us>

Bcc: Joel Renfro - DNR <joel.renfro@state.co.us>, "Carter - DNR, Jocelyn" <jocelyn.carter@state.co.us>, "Zuber - DNR, Rob"
<rob.zuber@state.co.us>

Bob,

If you let us know you want the $2,108 check applied to the bond, we just need a check for the $108 fee. That will be the
simplest solution | think.

Once we are able to assign this NOI a file number and a specialist is assigned to review the app, they will notify you of any
completeness issues with the app itself. You will then have an opportunity to send a revised app, which is when you can
correct the phone #.

After reviewing your proposed plans, the specialist will calculate the full required financial warranty for the site. At that time,
you can send a separate check for the additional required FW or a replacement check for the full amount. You'll work with our
bonding specialist, Sara Stevenson-Benn on that part.

Best Regards,

Amy Eschberger
Senior Environmental Protection Specialist
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